
Easter Lector Schedule         February 2, 2018 

 

 

Feb 3 Saturday 4 pm Sr. Barb 

Feb 4 Sunday 9 am Larry 

  11 am Barb 

Feb 10 Saturday 4 pm Gary 

Feb 11 Sunday 9 am George 

  11 am Michele 

Feb 14 Ash Wednesday 7 pm  

Feb. 16 Stations 7 pm  

Feb 17 Saturday 4 pm  

Feb 18 Sunday 9 am Candice 

  11 am Barb 

Feb 23 Stations 7 pm  

Feb 24 Saturday 4 pm  

Feb 25 Sunday 9 am Mary Jane 

  11 am  

March 3 Saturday 4 pm Sr. Barb 

March 4 Sunday 9 am Larry 

  11 am Rich 

March 9 Stations 7  pm  

March 10 Saturday 4 pm Gary 

March 11 Sunday 9 am George 

  11 am Michele 

March 16 Stations 7 pm  

March 17 Saturday 4 pm Sr. Barb 

March 18 Sunday 9 am Candice 

 
 

11 am Barb 

March 22 Comm. Penance 7 pm  

March 23 Stations 7 pm  

March 24 Saturday 4 pm 1. 

   2. 

March 25 Palm Sunday 9 am 1. 

   2. 

  11 am 1. 

   2. 

March 29 Holy Thursday 7 pm  

March 30 Good Friday Noon  

  1 pm  

March 31 Easter Vigil 7 pm  
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April 1 Easter 9 am  

  11 am  

April 7 Saturday 4 pm  

April 8 Sunday 9 am George 

  11 am Michele 

April 14 Saturday 4 pm Gary 

April 15 Sunday 9 am Candice 

  11 am Barb 

April 21 Saturday 4 pm Sr. Barb 

April 22 Sunday 9 am Mary Jane 

  11 am  

April 28 Saturday 4 pm  

April 29 Sunday 9 am  

  11 am Rich 

May 5 Saturday 4 pm  

May 6 Sunday 9 am Larry 

  11 am Michele 

May 12 Saturday 4 pm  

May 13 Sunday 9 am George 

  11 am Barb 

May 19 Saturday 4 pm  

May 20 Sunday 9 am Candice 

  11 am Kathleen 

May 26 Saturday 4 pm  

May 27 Sunday 9 am Mary Jane 

  11 am Rich 

June 2 Saturday 4 pm  

June 3 Sunday 9 am Larry 

  11 am Michele 

June 9 Saturday 4 pm  

June 10 Sunday 9 am George 

  11 am Kathleen 

June 16 Saturday 4 pm  

June 17 Sunday 9 am Candice 

  11 am Barb 

June 23 Saturday 4 pm  

June 24 Sunday 9 am Mary Jane 

June 24 Sunday 11 am Rich 
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June 30 Saturday  4 pm  

 


